Name
Chimamanda W®
Oba O®
David N®
Sharon N®
Ellie L®

Leo Z®

Zexin W®
Jayden P®
Kathryn M®
Annah C®
Henry B®
Nathan W®
Abigail W®
Annabelle L®
Belinda®
Dina R®
Elora B®
Godsgrace A®
Josephine L®
Lilianna G®
Quincy Z®
Shiwen L®

Team
WTLO 5
WTLO 1
WTLO 4
WTLO 3
WTLO 2
KW
Oakville
WTLO 2
OBC
Mississauga
OBC
Oakville
WTLO 2
Mississauga
OBC
WTLO 3
WTLO 4
OBC
WTLO 5
WTLO 1
Oakuville
Oakville

Rank
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Score
280
230
210
190
150
140
120
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60
60
40
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Avg. Score
46.7
38.3
35.0
31.7
25.0
23.3
20.0
15.0
13.3
10.0
10.0
6.7
3.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



